CENSUS LIST FORM

HIDALGO COUNTY UNINCORPORATED SUBDIVISIONS STREETLIGHTS PROGRAM

Subdivision Name:

No. PROPERTY OWNER'S NAME

STREET NUMBER

STREET NAME

caTy ZIP CODE

Property
Description
LOT #

Home/Cell
Phone
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Y/N
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[

O] O] N]J] o] il Bl W N

=
o

[y
[y

[
N

[y
w

=
H

[y
(]

[
()}

[y
~N

=
0o

[y
©

N
o

N
=

Updated June 2017



CENSUS LIST FORM

HIDALGO COUNTY UNINCORPORATED SUBDIVISIONS STREETLIGHTS PROGRAM

Subdivision Name:

No. PROPERTY OWNER'S NAME

STREET NUMBER

STREET NAME

CITY ZIP CODE

Property
Description

LOT #

Home/Cell
Phone

Agreed

Y/N

Signature

Al WL N

O] 0] NJ o] »n

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Updated June 2017



CENSUS LIST FORM

HIDALGO COUNTY UNINCORPORATED SUBDIVISIONS STREETLIGHTS PROGRAM

Subdivision Name:

No. PROPERTY OWNER'S NAME

STREET NUMBER

STREET NAME

CITY ZIP CODE

Property
Description
LOT #

Home/Cell
Phone

Agreed

Y/N

Signature

Al WL N

O] 0] NJ o] »n

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Updated June 2017



	Sheet2

